
SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 19/09/2024
Hora Listado: 09:12:55

GEM SUMMER FINAL
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 12/09/2024  CODIGO: BP0224102

DAMAS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL SON SERVERA 11,6 M F 3 13 39 39
2 IRENE, LUSTENBERGER GOLF 23,8 M F 4 27 33 33
3 VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 13,1 M F 3 15 32 32
4 BECHER , ANDREA PULA 17,7 M F 3 20 30 30
5 SCHERER , ELLEN PULA 24,1 M F 4 27 29 29
6 CALAMIDA , CHIARA PULA 15,2 M F 3 17 27 27
7 LUISA LETZGUS GOLF 13,7 M F 3 15 26 26

KIRCHHOFF , TINA SON SERVERA 30,3 M F 5 34 26 26
9 HALL , BONNIE SON MUNTANER 25,7 M F 4 29 25 25

ROSENMEIER , DINA ALCANADA 26,5 M F 5 30 25 25
11 ABELN , REBECCA SON ANTEM 16,7 M F 3 19 16 16



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 18/09/2024
Hora Listado: 16:24:05

GEM SUMMER FINAL
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 12/09/2024  CODIGO: BP0224102

SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE -0,9 M M 1 -2 31 31
2 LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL SON SERVERA 11,6 M F 3 13 27 27
3 ZANKEL , INGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,9 M M 3 15 21 21

CRESPI GARCIA, GABRIEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,5 M M 2 12 21 21
5 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 15,8 M M 3 18 20 20

LOHREY , CHRISTOPH PULA 14,1 M M 3 16 20 20
RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 9,2 M M 2 10 20 20

8 HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,1 M M 3 21 19 19
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 13,1 M F 3 15 19 19
ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE SON SERVERA 12,8 M M 3 14 19 19

11 DAVIU BIBILONI, MARC ANDRATX 13,7 M M 3 16 18 18
VICH LLOMPART, JUAN SON ANTEM 12,3 M M 3 14 18 18

13 TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE CAPDEPERA 15,8 M M 3 18 17 17
MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 10,4 M M 2 12 17 17
QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 6,4 M M 2 7 17 17

16 MUNT ROMAN, ENRIC FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,2 M M 3 18 16 16
CALAMIDA , CHIARA PULA 15,2 M F 3 17 16 16

18 BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 14,0 M M 3 16 15 15
LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ANDRATX 8,6 M M 2 10 15 15
PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU CAPDEPERA 5,3 M M 2 6 15 15

21 SCHULTZ , JORG SON SERVERA 20,7 M M 4 24 14 14
DANUS MAS, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,5 M M 4 21 14 14
SALLER, KLAUS GOLF 16,4 M M 3 19 14 14
GUAL SUREDA, JAIME SON SERVERA 14,7 M M 3 17 14 14
LUISA LETZGUS GOLF 13,7 M F 3 15 14 14

26 FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA CAPDEPERA 19,7 M M 4 23 13 13
FREDY, LUSTENBERGER GOLF 13,4 M M 3 15 13 13

28 STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 21,3 M M 4 24 12 12
BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE SON TERMENS 16,5 M M 3 19 12 12

30 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO CAPDEPERA 20,5 M M 4 24 11 11
BECHER , ANDREA PULA 17,7 M F 3 20 11 11

32 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL SON SERVERA 10,9 M M 2 12 10 10
33 POWIS , GAVIN PULA 23,5 M M 4 27 8 8

IRENE, LUSTENBERGER GOLF 23,8 M F 4 27 8 8
SCHERER , ELLEN PULA 24,1 M F 4 27 8 8
GROSSE , CHRISTIAN PULA 21,2 M M 4 24 8 8

37 HALL , BONNIE SON MUNTANER 25,7 M F 4 29 6 6
ABELN , ULRICH SON ANTEM 19,7 M M 4 23 6 6

39 KIRCHHOFF , TINA SON SERVERA 30,3 M F 5 34 5 5
ROSENMEIER , DINA ALCANADA 26,5 M F 5 30 5 5
VOGEL , MARTIN VALL D'OR 25,0 M M 4 29 5 5
RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL SON SERVERA 21,0 M M 4 24 5 5

43 WINTER , UDO SON SERVERA 26,5 M M 5 31 4 4
ABELN , REBECCA SON ANTEM 16,7 M F 3 19 4 4

45 DE MORAGAS RAGUE, JORGE CAPDEPERA 35,7 M M 5 41 3 3
SIGFRIED WENGLER GOLF 25,6 M M 4 30 3 3

47 ROJAS HURTADO, JAVIER CAPDEPERA 34,0 M M 5 39 1 1
RICK, THOMAS GOLF 24,8 M M 4 29 1 1

49 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,0 M M 3 17 Ret



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 19/09/2024
Hora Listado: 09:11:32

GEM SUMMER FINAL
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 12/09/2024  CODIGO: BP0224102

1º CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 15,8 M M 3 18 36 36
2 ZANKEL , INGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 12,9 M M 3 15 34 34
3 CRESPI GARCIA, GABRIEL FEDERACIÓN BALE 10,5 M M 2 12 33 33

DAVIU BIBILONI, MARC ANDRATX 13,7 M M 3 16 33 33
TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE CAPDEPERA 15,8 M M 3 18 33 33

6 MUNT ROMAN, ENRIC FEDERACIÓN BALE 16,2 M M 3 18 32 32
7 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN SON ANTEM 12,3 M M 3 14 31 31

SALLER, KLAUS GOLF 16,4 M M 3 19 31 31
9 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 9,2 M M 2 10 30 30

ALCON GUNTHER, RAINER RENE SON SERVERA 12,8 M M 3 14 30 30
LOHREY , CHRISTOPH PULA 14,1 M M 3 16 30 30

12 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE -0,9 M M 1 -2 29 29
GUAL SUREDA, JAIME SON SERVERA 14,7 M M 3 17 29 29
BISBAL BUSQUETS, ONOFRE SON TERMENS 16,5 M M 3 19 29 29

15 MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 10,4 M M 2 12 28 28
16 BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 14,0 M M 3 16 27 27
17 FREDY, LUSTENBERGER GOLF 13,4 M M 3 15 25 25
18 LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ANDRATX 8,6 M M 2 10 24 24
19 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 6,4 M M 2 7 22 22
20 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU CAPDEPERA 5,3 M M 2 6 18 18
21 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL SON SERVERA 10,9 M M 2 12 13 13
22 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,0 M M 3 17 Ret



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 19/09/2024
Hora Listado: 09:11:52

GEM SUMMER FINAL
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 12/09/2024  CODIGO: BP0224102

2º CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,1 M M 3 21 36 36
SCHULTZ , JORG SON SERVERA 20,7 M M 4 24 36 36

3 STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 21,3 M M 4 24 34 34
ROJAS HURTADO, JAVIER CAPDEPERA 34,0 M M 5 39 34 34

5 FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA CAPDEPERA 19,7 M M 4 23 31 31
6 DANUS MAS, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,5 M M 4 21 30 30

DE MORAGAS RAGUE, JORGE CAPDEPERA 35,7 M M 5 41 30 30
8 FONT FERRER, ANTONIO CAPDEPERA 20,5 M M 4 24 29 29
9 POWIS , GAVIN PULA 23,5 M M 4 27 26 26

10 GROSSE , CHRISTIAN PULA 21,2 M M 4 24 24 24
11 RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL SON SERVERA 21,0 M M 4 24 23 23
12 VOGEL , MARTIN VALL D'OR 25,0 M M 4 29 22 22

WINTER , UDO SON SERVERA 26,5 M M 5 31 22 22
14 ABELN , ULRICH SON ANTEM 19,7 M M 4 23 20 20
15 SIGFRIED WENGLER GOLF 25,6 M M 4 30 15 15
16 RICK, THOMAS GOLF 24,8 M M 4 29 11 11


